
MBSA Field Schedule April, 2017

NOT allocated to MBSA Home game Away game

Used by Mason org Practice Not Using

70' 90' 90'

Date Time MSP1 MSP2 MSP3

Sat 04/01/17 9:00 AM

Sat 04/01/17 11:15 AM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Sat 04/01/17 1:30 PM B10-Monarchs B14-Flames

Sat 04/01/17 3:45 PM

Sat 04/01/17 6:00 PM

Sat 04/01/17 8:15 PM

Sun 04/02/17 9:00 AM

Sun 04/02/17 11:15 AM

Sun 04/02/17 1:30 PM B13-Grizzlies

Sun 04/02/17 3:45 PM

Sun 04/02/17 6:00 PM

Sun 04/02/17 8:15 PM

Mon 04/03/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Mon 04/03/17 8:15 PM

Tue 04/04/17 6:00 PM B10-Monarchs B13-Grizzlies

Tue 04/04/17 8:15 PM

Wed 04/05/17 6:00 PM B10-Monarchs B17-Storm B14-Flames

Wed 04/05/17 8:15 PM B17-Storm

Thu 04/06/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B14-Flames B13-Grizzlies

Thu 04/06/17 8:15 PM B14-Flames

Fri 04/07/17 6:00 PM B10-Monarchs

Fri 04/07/17 8:15 PM

Sat 04/08/17 9:00 AM

Sat 04/08/17 11:15 AM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Sat 04/08/17 1:30 PM B10-Monarchs B14-Flames

Sat 04/08/17 3:45 PM

Sat 04/08/17 6:00 PM

Sat 04/08/17 8:15 PM

Sun 04/09/17 9:00 AM

Sun 04/09/17 11:15 AM

Sun 04/09/17 1:30 PM B13-Grizzlies

Sun 04/09/17 3:45 PM

Sun 04/09/17 6:00 PM

Sun 04/09/17 8:15 PM

Mon 04/10/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Mon 04/10/17 8:15 PM

Tue 04/11/17 6:00 PM B10-Monarchs B13-Grizzlies

Tue 04/11/17 8:15 PM

Wed 04/12/17 6:00 PM B10-Monarchs B17-Storm B14-Flames

Wed 04/12/17 8:15 PM B17-Storm

Thu 04/13/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B14-Flames B13-Grizzlies

Thu 04/13/17 8:15 PM B14-Flames

Fri 04/14/17 6:00 PM B10-Monarchs

Fri 04/14/17 8:15 PM

Sat 04/15/17 9:00 AM B12-MW Prospects

Sat 04/15/17 11:15 AM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Sat 04/15/17 1:30 PM B10-Monarchs B14-Flames

Sat 04/15/17 3:45 PM B10-Monarchs

Sat 04/15/17 6:00 PM

Sat 04/15/17 8:15 PM

Sun 04/16/17 9:00 AM

Sun 04/16/17 11:15 AM

Sun 04/16/17 1:30 PM B13-Grizzlies

Sun 04/16/17 3:45 PM

Sun 04/16/17 6:00 PM

Sun 04/16/17 8:15 PM

Mon 04/17/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Mon 04/17/17 8:15 PM

Tue 04/18/17 6:00 PM B13-Grizzlies

Tue 04/18/17 8:15 PM

Wed 04/19/17 6:00 PM B10-Monarchs B17-Storm B14-Flames

Wed 04/19/17 8:15 PM B17-Storm

Thu 04/20/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B14-Flames B13-Grizzlies

Thu 04/20/17 8:15 PM B14-Flames

Fri 04/21/17 9:00 AM Warren Co. Tournament Warren Co. Tournament Warren Co. Tournament

Fri 04/21/17 11:15 AM Warren Co. Tournament Warren Co. Tournament Warren Co. Tournament

Sat 04/22/17 9:00 AM Warren Co. Tournament Warren Co. Tournament Warren Co. Tournament

Sat 04/22/17 11:15 AM Warren Co. Tournament Warren Co. Tournament Warren Co. Tournament

Sat 04/22/17 1:30 PM Warren Co. Tournament Warren Co. Tournament Warren Co. Tournament

Sat 04/22/17 3:45 PM Warren Co. Tournament Warren Co. Tournament Warren Co. Tournament

Sat 04/22/17 6:00 PM Warren Co. Tournament Warren Co. Tournament Warren Co. Tournament

Sat 04/22/17 8:15 PM Warren Co. Tournament Warren Co. Tournament Warren Co. Tournament

Sun 04/23/17 9:00 AM Warren Co. Tournament Warren Co. Tournament Warren Co. Tournament

Sun 04/23/17 11:15 AM Warren Co. Tournament Warren Co. Tournament Warren Co. Tournament

Sun 04/23/17 1:30 PM Warren Co. Tournament Warren Co. Tournament Warren Co. Tournament

Sun 04/23/17 3:45 PM Warren Co. Tournament Warren Co. Tournament Warren Co. Tournament

Sun 04/23/17 6:00 PM Warren Co. Tournament Warren Co. Tournament Warren Co. Tournament

Sun 04/23/17 8:15 PM Warren Co. Tournament Warren Co. Tournament Warren Co. Tournament

Mon 04/24/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Mon 04/24/17 8:15 PM

Tue 04/25/17 6:00 PM B13-Grizzlies

Tue 04/25/17 8:15 PM

Wed 04/26/17 6:00 PM B10-Monarchs B17-Storm B14-Flames

Wed 04/26/17 8:15 PM B17-Storm

Thu 04/27/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B14-Flames B13-Grizzlies

Thu 04/27/17 8:15 PM B14-Flames

Fri 04/28/17 6:00 PM B10-Monarchs

Fri 04/28/17 8:15 PM

Sat 04/29/17 9:00 AM

Sat 04/29/17 11:15 AM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Sat 04/29/17 1:30 PM B10-Monarchs B14-Flames

Sat 04/29/17 3:45 PM

Sat 04/29/17 6:00 PM

Sat 04/29/17 8:15 PM

Last updated: 4/3/17 11:30 AM
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MBSA Field Schedule May, 2017

NOT allocated to MBSA Home game Away game

Used by Mason org Practice Not Using

70' 90' 90'

Date Time MSP1 MSP2 MSP3

Mon 05/01/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Mon 05/01/17 8:15 PM

Tue 05/02/17 6:00 PM B13-Grizzlies

Tue 05/02/17 8:15 PM

Wed 05/03/17 6:00 PM B10-Monarchs B17-Storm B14-Flames

Wed 05/03/17 8:15 PM B17-Storm

Thu 05/04/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B14-Flames B13-Grizzlies

Thu 05/04/17 8:15 PM B14-Flames

Fri 05/05/17 6:00 PM B10-Monarchs

Fri 05/05/17 8:15 PM

Sat 05/06/17 9:00 AM

Sat 05/06/17 11:15 AM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Sat 05/06/17 1:30 PM B10-Monarchs B14-Flames

Sat 05/06/17 3:45 PM

Sat 05/06/17 6:00 PM

Sat 05/06/17 8:15 PM

Sun 05/07/17 9:00 AM

Sun 05/07/17 11:15 AM

Sun 05/07/17 1:30 PM B13-Grizzlies

Sun 05/07/17 3:45 PM

Sun 05/07/17 6:00 PM

Sun 05/07/17 8:15 PM

Mon 05/08/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Mon 05/08/17 8:15 PM

Tue 05/09/17 6:00 PM B13-Grizzlies

Tue 05/09/17 8:15 PM

Wed 05/10/17 6:00 PM B10-Monarchs B17-Storm B14-Flames

Wed 05/10/17 8:15 PM B17-Storm

Thu 05/11/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B14-Flames B13-Grizzlies

Thu 05/11/17 8:15 PM B14-Flames

Fri 05/12/17 6:00 PM B10-Monarchs

Fri 05/12/17 8:15 PM

Sat 05/13/17 9:00 AM

Sat 05/13/17 11:15 AM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Sat 05/13/17 1:30 PM B10-Monarchs B14-Flames

Sat 05/13/17 3:45 PM

Sat 05/13/17 6:00 PM

Sat 05/13/17 8:15 PM

Sun 05/14/17 9:00 AM

Sun 05/14/17 11:15 AM

Sun 05/14/17 1:30 PM B13-Grizzlies

Sun 05/14/17 3:45 PM

Sun 05/14/17 6:00 PM

Sun 05/14/17 8:15 PM

Mon 05/15/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Mon 05/15/17 8:15 PM

Tue 05/16/17 6:00 PM B13-Grizzlies

Tue 05/16/17 8:15 PM

Wed 05/17/17 6:00 PM B10-Monarchs B17-Storm B14-Flames

Wed 05/17/17 8:15 PM B17-Storm

Thu 05/18/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B14-Flames B13-Grizzlies

Thu 05/18/17 8:15 PM B14-Flames

Fri 05/19/17 6:00 PM B10-Monarchs

Fri 05/19/17 8:15 PM

Sat 05/20/17 9:00 AM

Sat 05/20/17 11:15 AM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Sat 05/20/17 1:30 PM B10-Monarchs B14-Flames

Sat 05/20/17 3:45 PM

Sat 05/20/17 6:00 PM

Sat 05/20/17 8:15 PM

Sun 05/21/17 9:00 AM

Sun 05/21/17 11:15 AM

Sun 05/21/17 1:30 PM B13-Grizzlies

Sun 05/21/17 3:45 PM

Sun 05/21/17 6:00 PM

Sun 05/21/17 8:15 PM

Mon 05/22/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Mon 05/22/17 8:15 PM

Tue 05/23/17 6:00 PM B13-Grizzlies

Tue 05/23/17 8:15 PM

Wed 05/24/17 6:00 PM B10-Monarchs B17-Storm B14-Flames

Wed 05/24/17 8:15 PM B17-Storm

Thu 05/25/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B14-Flames B13-Grizzlies

Thu 05/25/17 8:15 PM B14-Flames

Fri 05/26/17 6:00 PM B10-Monarchs

Fri 05/26/17 8:15 PM

Sat 05/27/17 9:00 AM

Sat 05/27/17 11:15 AM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Sat 05/27/17 1:30 PM B10-Monarchs B14-Flames

Sat 05/27/17 3:45 PM

Sat 05/27/17 6:00 PM

Sat 05/27/17 8:15 PM

Sun 05/28/17 9:00 AM

Sun 05/28/17 11:15 AM

Sun 05/28/17 1:30 PM B13-Grizzlies

Sun 05/28/17 3:45 PM

Sun 05/28/17 6:00 PM

Sun 05/28/17 8:15 PM

Mon 05/29/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Mon 05/29/17 8:15 PM

Tue 05/30/17 6:00 PM B13-Grizzlies

Tue 05/30/17 8:15 PM

Wed 05/31/17 6:00 PM B10-Monarchs B17-Storm B14-Flames

Wed 05/31/17 8:15 PM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Last updated: 3/13/17 11:30 AM
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MBSA Field Schedule June, 2017

NOT allocated to MBSA Home game Away game

Used by Mason org Practice Not Using

70' 90' 90'

Date Time MSP1 MSP2 MSP3

Thu 06/01/17 6:00 PM B14-Flames B13-Grizzlies

Thu 06/01/17 8:15 PM B14-Flames

Fri 06/02/17 6:00 PM B10-Monarchs

Fri 06/02/17 8:15 PM

Sat 06/03/17 9:00 AM

Sat 06/03/17 11:15 AM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Sat 06/03/17 1:30 PM B10-Monarchs B14-Flames

Sat 06/03/17 3:45 PM

Sat 06/03/17 6:00 PM

Sat 06/03/17 8:15 PM

Sun 06/04/17 9:00 AM

Sun 06/04/17 11:15 AM

Sun 06/04/17 1:30 PM B13-Grizzlies

Sun 06/04/17 3:45 PM

Sun 06/04/17 6:00 PM

Sun 06/04/17 8:15 PM

Mon 06/05/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Mon 06/05/17 8:15 PM

Tue 06/06/17 6:00 PM B13-Grizzlies

Tue 06/06/17 8:15 PM B17-Storm

Wed 06/07/17 6:00 PM B10-Monarchs B17-Storm B14-Flames

Wed 06/07/17 8:15 PM B17-Storm

Thu 06/08/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B14-Flames B13-Grizzlies

Thu 06/08/17 8:15 PM B14-Flames

Fri 06/09/17 6:00 PM B10-Monarchs

Fri 06/09/17 8:15 PM

Sat 06/10/17 9:00 AM

Sat 06/10/17 11:15 AM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Sat 06/10/17 1:30 PM B10-Monarchs B14-Flames

Sat 06/10/17 3:45 PM

Sat 06/10/17 6:00 PM

Sat 06/10/17 8:15 PM

Sun 06/11/17 9:00 AM

Sun 06/11/17 11:15 AM

Sun 06/11/17 1:30 PM B13-Grizzlies

Sun 06/11/17 3:45 PM

Sun 06/11/17 6:00 PM

Sun 06/11/17 8:15 PM

Mon 06/12/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Mon 06/12/17 8:15 PM

Tue 06/13/17 6:00 PM B13-Grizzlies

Tue 06/13/17 8:15 PM

Wed 06/14/17 6:00 PM B10-Monarchs B17-Storm B14-Flames

Wed 06/14/17 8:15 PM B17-Storm

Thu 06/15/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B14-Flames B13-Grizzlies

Thu 06/15/17 8:15 PM B14-Flames

Fri 06/16/17 6:00 PM B10-Monarchs

Fri 06/16/17 8:15 PM

Sat 06/17/17 9:00 AM

Sat 06/17/17 11:15 AM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Sat 06/17/17 1:30 PM B10-Monarchs B14-Flames

Sat 06/17/17 3:45 PM

Sat 06/17/17 6:00 PM

Sat 06/17/17 8:15 PM

Sun 06/18/17 9:00 AM

Sun 06/18/17 11:15 AM

Sun 06/18/17 1:30 PM B13-Grizzlies

Sun 06/18/17 3:45 PM

Sun 06/18/17 6:00 PM

Sun 06/18/17 8:15 PM

Mon 06/19/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Mon 06/19/17 8:15 PM

Tue 06/20/17 6:00 PM B13-Grizzlies

Tue 06/20/17 8:15 PM

Wed 06/21/17 6:00 PM B10-Monarchs B17-Storm B14-Flames

Wed 06/21/17 8:15 PM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Thu 06/22/17 6:00 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Thu 06/22/17 8:15 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Fri 06/23/17 6:00 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Fri 06/23/17 8:15 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sat 06/24/17 9:00 AM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sat 06/24/17 11:15 AM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sat 06/24/17 1:30 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sat 06/24/17 3:45 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sat 06/24/17 6:00 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sat 06/24/17 8:15 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sun 06/25/17 9:00 AM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sun 06/25/17 11:15 AM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sun 06/25/17 1:30 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sun 06/25/17 3:45 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sun 06/25/17 6:00 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sun 06/25/17 8:15 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Mon 06/26/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Mon 06/26/17 8:15 PM

Tue 06/27/17 6:00 PM B13-Grizzlies

Tue 06/27/17 8:15 PM

Wed 06/28/17 6:00 PM B17-Storm B14-Flames

Wed 06/28/17 8:15 PM B17-Storm

Thu 06/29/17 6:00 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Thu 06/29/17 8:15 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Fri 06/30/17 6:00 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Fri 06/30/17 8:15 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Last updated: 3/13/17 11:30 AM
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MBSA Field Schedule July, 2017

NOT allocated to MBSA Home game Away game

Used by Mason org Practice Not Using

70' 90' 90'

Date Time MSP1 MSP2 MSP3

Sat 07/01/17 9:00 AM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sat 07/01/17 11:15 AM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sat 07/01/17 1:30 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sat 07/01/17 3:45 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sat 07/01/17 6:00 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sat 07/01/17 8:15 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sun 07/02/17 9:00 AM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sun 07/02/17 11:15 AM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sun 07/02/17 1:30 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sun 07/02/17 3:45 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sun 07/02/17 6:00 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sun 07/02/17 8:15 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Mon 07/03/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Mon 07/03/17 8:15 PM

Tue 07/04/17 6:00 PM B13-Grizzlies

Tue 07/04/17 8:15 PM

Wed 07/05/17 6:00 PM B17-Storm B14-Flames

Wed 07/05/17 8:15 PM B17-Storm

Thu 07/06/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B14-Flames B13-Grizzlies

Thu 07/06/17 8:15 PM B14-Flames

Fri 07/07/17 6:00 PM

Fri 07/07/17 8:15 PM

Sat 07/08/17 9:00 AM

Sat 07/08/17 11:15 AM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Sat 07/08/17 1:30 PM B14-Flames

Sat 07/08/17 3:45 PM

Sat 07/08/17 6:00 PM

Sat 07/08/17 8:15 PM

Sun 07/09/17 9:00 AM

Sun 07/09/17 11:15 AM

Sun 07/09/17 1:30 PM B13-Grizzlies

Sun 07/09/17 3:45 PM

Sun 07/09/17 6:00 PM

Sun 07/09/17 8:15 PM

Mon 07/10/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Mon 07/10/17 8:15 PM

Tue 07/11/17 6:00 PM B13-Grizzlies

Tue 07/11/17 8:15 PM

Wed 07/12/17 6:00 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Wed 07/12/17 8:15 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Thu 07/13/17 6:00 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Thu 07/13/17 8:15 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Fri 07/14/17 6:00 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Fri 07/14/17 8:15 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sat 07/15/17 9:00 AM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sat 07/15/17 11:15 AM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sat 07/15/17 1:30 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sat 07/15/17 3:45 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sat 07/15/17 6:00 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sat 07/15/17 8:15 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sun 07/16/17 9:00 AM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sun 07/16/17 11:15 AM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sun 07/16/17 1:30 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sun 07/16/17 3:45 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sun 07/16/17 6:00 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Sun 07/16/17 8:15 PM Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament Warren Co Tournament

Mon 07/17/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Mon 07/17/17 8:15 PM

Tue 07/18/17 6:00 PM B13-Grizzlies

Tue 07/18/17 8:15 PM

Wed 07/19/17 6:00 PM B17-Storm B14-Flames

Wed 07/19/17 8:15 PM B17-Storm

Thu 07/20/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B14-Flames B13-Grizzlies

Thu 07/20/17 8:15 PM B14-Flames

Fri 07/21/17 6:00 PM

Fri 07/21/17 8:15 PM

Sat 07/22/17 9:00 AM

Sat 07/22/17 11:15 AM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Sat 07/22/17 1:30 PM B14-Flames

Sat 07/22/17 3:45 PM

Sat 07/22/17 6:00 PM

Sat 07/22/17 8:15 PM

Sun 07/23/17 9:00 AM

Sun 07/23/17 11:15 AM

Sun 07/23/17 1:30 PM B13-Grizzlies

Sun 07/23/17 3:45 PM

Sun 07/23/17 6:00 PM

Sun 07/23/17 8:15 PM

Mon 07/24/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B17-Storm

Mon 07/24/17 8:15 PM

Tue 07/25/17 6:00 PM B13-Grizzlies

Tue 07/25/17 8:15 PM

Wed 07/26/17 6:00 PM B17-Storm B14-Flames

Wed 07/26/17 8:15 PM B17-Storm

Thu 07/27/17 6:00 PM B12-MW Prospects B14-Flames B13-Grizzlies

Thu 07/27/17 8:15 PM B14-Flames

Fri 07/28/17 6:00 PM

Fri 07/28/17 8:15 PM

Sat 07/29/17 9:00 AM

Sat 07/29/17 11:15 AM B17-Storm

Sat 07/29/17 1:30 PM B14-Flames

Sat 07/29/17 3:45 PM

Sat 07/29/17 6:00 PM

Sat 07/29/17 8:15 PM

Sun 07/30/17 9:00 AM

Sun 07/30/17 11:15 AM

Sun 07/30/17 1:30 PM B13-Grizzlies

Sun 07/30/17 3:45 PM

Sun 07/30/17 6:00 PM

Sun 07/30/17 8:15 PM

Mon 07/31/17 6:00 PM B17-Storm

Mon 07/31/17 8:15 PM

Last updated: 3/13/17 11:30 AM
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MBSA Field Schedule August, 2017

NOT allocated to MBSA Home game Away game

Used by Mason org Practice Not Using

70' 90' 90'

Date Time MSP1 MSP2 MSP3

Tue 08/01/17 6:00 PM

Tue 08/01/17 8:15 PM

Wed 08/02/17 6:00 PM B17-Storm B14-Flames

Wed 08/02/17 8:15 PM B17-Storm

Thu 08/03/17 6:00 PM B14-Flames

Thu 08/03/17 8:15 PM B14-Flames

Fri 08/04/17 6:00 PM

Fri 08/04/17 8:15 PM

Sat 08/05/17 9:00 AM

Sat 08/05/17 11:15 AM B17-Storm

Sat 08/05/17 1:30 PM B14-Flames

Sat 08/05/17 3:45 PM

Sat 08/05/17 6:00 PM

Sat 08/05/17 8:15 PM

Sun 08/06/17 9:00 AM

Sun 08/06/17 11:15 AM

Sun 08/06/17 1:30 PM

Sun 08/06/17 3:45 PM

Sun 08/06/17 6:00 PM

Sun 08/06/17 8:15 PM

Mon 08/07/17 6:00 PM

Mon 08/07/17 8:15 PM

Tue 08/08/17 6:00 PM

Tue 08/08/17 8:15 PM

Wed 08/09/17 6:00 PM

Wed 08/09/17 8:15 PM

Thu 08/10/17 6:00 PM

Thu 08/10/17 8:15 PM

Fri 08/11/17 6:00 PM

Fri 08/11/17 8:15 PM

Sat 08/12/17 9:00 AM

Sat 08/12/17 11:15 AM

Sat 08/12/17 1:30 PM

Sat 08/12/17 3:45 PM

Sat 08/12/17 6:00 PM

Sat 08/12/17 8:15 PM

Sun 08/13/17 9:00 AM

Sun 08/13/17 11:15 AM

Sun 08/13/17 1:30 PM

Sun 08/13/17 3:45 PM

Sun 08/13/17 6:00 PM

Sun 08/13/17 8:15 PM

Last updated: 3/13/17 11:30 AM
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